
For Media Information Only; Not for Public Release
DATE:  April 2023
CONTACT:  Kori Radloff, korir@rosetheater.org, 402-502-4641

2023-24 Rose Theater Season
Media Preview Dates

Please note: the following dates are opportunities for members of the media to review upcoming shows 
at The Rose. These dates are not intended to be shared with the general public, as they are considered 

invitation-only events. In most cases, a school audience will be present for the preview.
Dates are tentative and subject to change. 

Please confirm attendance prior to preview date by emailing korir@rosetheater.org. 

Arthur & Friends Make a Musical*
Sept 8-24, 2023

PREVIEW DATES:  

Thursday. Sept. 7 at 1:30 pm
Friday,. Sept. 8 at 10 am

Life Doesn’t Frighten Me*
Oct 6 - 22, 2023

PREVIEW DATES:  

Thursday. Oct. 5 at 1:30 pm
Friday,. Oct. 6 at 10 am

Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer
Dec 1 - 23, 2023

PREVIEW DATES:  

Thursday. Nov. 30 at (time TBD)
Friday,. Dec. 1 at 7 pm (public performance)

Night at the Farm: A Bedtime Party*
Jan 19 - Feb 4, 2024

PREVIEW DATES:  

Thursday. Jan. 18 at 1:30 pm
Friday,. Jan. 19 at 10 am
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Bob Marley’s Three Little Birds*
Feb 23 - Mar 10, 2024

PREVIEW DATES:  

Thursday. Feb. 22 at 1:30 pm
Friday,. Feb. 23 at 10 am

Red Riding Hood*
Mar 22 - Apr 7, 2024

PREVIEW DATES:  

Thursday. March 21 at 1:30 pm
Friday,. March 22 at 10 am 

Charlotte’s Web*
Apr 19 - May 5, 2024

PREVIEW DATES:  

Thursday. April 18 at 1:30 pm
Friday,. April 19 at 10 am

Charlie and the Chocolate Factory
June 7 - 23, 2024

PREVIEW DATES:  

Thursday. June 6 at 7 pm
Friday,. Sept. 7 at 7 pm (public performance)


